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Alamance County Emergency Management

Alexander County Emergency Management

Alleghany County Emergency Management

Anson County Emergency Management

Ashe County Emergency Management

Avery County Emergency Management
Beaufort County Emergency Management
Bertie County Emergency Management
Bladen County Emergency Services
Brunswick County Emergency Services
Buncombe County Emergency Management
Burke County Emergency Services
Cabarrus County Emergency Management

Caldwell County Emergency Management

Pasquotank/Camden Emergency
Management

Carteret County Emergency Services

Caswell County Emergency Management
Agency

Catawba County Emergency Services

Chatham County Emergency Management

Cherokee County Emergency Management
Agency

Chowan County Emergency Management

Clay County Emergency Management
Cleveland County Emergency Management
Columbus County Emergency Management
Craven County Emergency Services
Cumberland County Emergency Services
Currituck County Emergency Management

Dare County Emergency Management

Davidson County Emergency
Management/Services

Davie County Emergency Management
Duplin County Emergency Management

Durham County Emergency Management

Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians Emergency
Management

Edgecombe County Emergency Services
Forsyth County Emergency Management
Franklin County Emergency Services

Gaston County Emergency Management

Gates County Emergency Management
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Coordinator

Debbie Hatfield
debbie.hatfield@alamance-nc.com

Doug Gillispie
dgillispie@alexandercountync.gov

Daniel Roten
Daniel.Roten@alleghanycountync.gov

Rodney Diggs
rdiggs@co.anson.nc.us

Patty Gambill
patty.gambill@ashecountygov.com

Paul Buchanan
paul.buchanan@averycountync.gov

Carnie Hedgepeth
carnie.hedgepeth@co.beaufort.nc.us

Mitchell Cooper
mitch.cooper@bertie.nc.gov

Nathan Dowless
ndowless@bladenco.org

Ed Conrow
edward.conrow@brunswickcountync.gov

Taylor Jones
van.jones@buncombecounty.org

Michael Willis
Michael . Willis@burkenc.org

Bobby Smith
rssmith@cabarruscounty.us

Vic Misenheimer
vmisenheimer@caldwellcountync.org

Christy Saunders
saundersc@co.pasquotank.nc.us

Stephen Rea
stephen.rea@carteretcountync.gov

Barry Lynch
blynch@caswellcountync.gov

Bryan Blanton
BBLANTON@catawbacountync.gov

Steven Newton
steve.newton@chathamnc.org

Robin Caldwell
robin.caldwell@cherokeecounty-nc.gov

Cordell Palmer
cord.palmer@chowan.nc.gov

Ricky Lancaster
rlancaster@claync.org

Perry Davis
perry.davis@clevelandcounty.com

Kay Worley
kworley@columbusco.org

Stanley Kite
skite@cravencountync.gov

Gene Booth
wbooth@co.cumberland.nc.us

Mary Beth Newns
mary.newns@currituckcountync.gov

Drew Pearson
drew.pearson@darenc.com

Alton Hanes
Alton.Hanes@DavidsonCountyNC.gov

Brian Byrd
bbyrd@daviecountync.gov

Matthew Barwick
matthew.barwick@dupincountync.com

Jim Groves
jgroves@dconc.gov

Robert Panther
robepant@nc-cherokee.com

Mark Walters
mwalters@edgecombeco.com

August Vernon
augustv@cityofws.org

Jeff Bright
jbright@franklincountync.us

Kevin Gordon
Kevin.Gordon@gastongov.com
Billy Winn
bwinn@gatescountync.gov

Address

1950 Martin Street
Burlington NC 27217

621 Liledoun Road
Taylorsville NC 28681-2497

Post Office Box 1233 348 S. Main

Street
Sparta NC 28675-1233

2230 Country Club Rd
Wadesboro NC 28170

150 Government Circle; Suite
2400
Jefferson NC 28640

175 Linville St./ P.O. Box 581
Newland NC 28657-0581

1420 Highland Drive
Washington NC 27889

Post Office Box 530
Windsor NC 27983-0530

5853 US 701 Hwy N
Elizabethtown NC 28337

Post Office Box 249
Bolivia NC 28422-0009

164 Erwin Hills Road
Asheville NC 28806-2185

Post Office Box 219
Morganton NC 28680-0219

Post Office Box 707
Concord NC 28026-0707

Post Office Box 2200
Lenoir NC 28645-2200

200 E. Colonial Avenue
Elizabeth City NC 27909

3820 Bridges Street, Suite D
Morehead City NC 28557

P.O. Box 99
Yanceyville NC 27379

100 Government Dr. / Post Office

Box 389
Newton NC 28658-0389

PO Box 613
Pittsboro NC 27312

59 Hiwassee St. Suite 105
Murphy NC 28906

PO Box 1030 or 305 West
Freemason Street
Edenton NC 27932

Post Office Box 118
Hayesville NC 28904

Post Office Box 2232
Shelby NC 28151-2232

608 North Thompson Street
Whiteville NC 28472

406 Craven Street
New Bern NC 28560

131 Dick Street; Rm 114
Fayetteville NC 28301-5750

153 Courthouse Rd, Suite 122
Currituck NC 27929

Post Office Box 1000
Manteo NC 27954

935 North Main Street
Lexington NC 27292

114 Doctor Slate Drive
Mocksville NC 27028

Post Office Box 909
Kenansville NC 28349-0909

2422 Broad Street
Durham NC 27704-3006

Post Office Box 455
Cherokee NC 28719-0455

Post Office Box 10
Tarboro NC 27886

301 North Church Street
Winston-Salem NC 27101

8146 NC 56 Highway
Louisburg NC 27549

P.O. Box 1578
Gastonia NC 28053

308 US 158 West,
Gatesville NC 27938

Voice: 336-570-4075
Fax: 336-570-6784

Voice: 828-632-9336 /
828-632-1120
Fax: 828-632-1707

Voice: 336-372-6220
Fax: 888-200-3398

Voice: 704-994-3272
Fax:

Voice: 336-846-5521
Fax: 336-846-5523

Voice: 828-733-8210
Fax: 828-733-2217

Voice: 252-946-2046
Fax: 252-975-6802

Voice: 252-794-5302
Fax: 252-794-5361

Voice: 910-862-6761
Fax:

Voice: 910-253-5383
Fax: 910-253-4451

Voice: 828-250-6601
Fax: 828-250-6609

Voice: 828-764-9321
Fax: 828-764-9339

Voice: 704-920-2143
Fax: 704-920-2415

Voice: 828-757-1419
Fax: 828-757-1182

Voice: 252-335-4444
Fax: 252-335-1777

Voice: 252-222-5841
Fax: 252-222-5848

Voice: 336-694-5177
Fax: 336-694-5738

Voice: 828-465-8230
Fax: 828-464-4820

Voice: 919-545-8162
Fax: 919-542-2498
Voice: 828-837-7352
Fax: 828-837-5454

Voice: 252-482-9834
Fax:

Voice: 828-389-9640
Fax: 828-389-0072

Voice: 980-484-4841
Fax: 980-484-4895

Voice: 910-640-6610
Fax: 910-640-1241

Voice: 252-636-6608
Fax: 252-636-6655

Voice: 910-321-6736
Fax: 910-678-7642

Voice: 252-232-2115
Fax: 252-232-2750

Voice: 252-475-5655
Fax: 252-473-3168

Voice: 336-242-2270
Fax: 336-249-7498

Voice: (336) 753-6162
Fax: 336-751-5914

Voice: 910-296-2160
Fax: 910-296-2164

Voice: 919-560-0660
Fax: 919-560-0670

Voice: 828-359-6449
Fax: 828-554-6152

Voice: 252-641-7843
Fax: 252-641-7887

Voice: 336-917-7070
Fax:

Voice: 919-496-5005
Fax: 919-496-0198

Voice: 704-862-6240
Fax: 704-868-4150

Voice: 252-357-5569
Fax:
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Graham County Emergency Management
Agency

Granville County Emergency Services

Greene County Emergency Services

Guilford County Emergency Management
Halifax County Emergency Management
Harnett County Emergency Services

Haywood County Emergency Services

Henderson County Emergency Services

Hertford County Emergency Management

Hoke County Emergency Services

Hyde County Emergency Services
Department

Iredell County Emergency Management
Jackson County Emergency Management
Johnston County Emergency Services
Jones County Emergency Management
Lee County Emergency Services

Lenoir County Emergency Services
Lincoln County Emergency Management
Macon County Emergency Management
Madison County Emergency Management
Martin County Emergency Management

McDowell County Emergency Management

Charlotte-Mecklenburg Emergency
Management Office

Mitchell County Emergency Management

Montgomery County Emergency Management

Moore County Emergency Management

Nash County Emergency Management

New Hanover County Emergency
Management

Northampton County Emergency
Management

Onslow County Emergency Services
Orange County Emergency Services
Pamlico County Emergency Management
Pasquotank Emergency Management
Pender County Emergency Management

Perquimans County Emergency Services

Person County Department of Emergency
Services

Pitt County Emergency Management

Polk County Emergency Management
Randolph County Emergency Services
Richmond County Emergency Management
Robeson County Emergency Management

Rockingham County Emergency Services
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Larry Hembree
larry.hembree@grahamcounty.org

Jason Reavis
Jason.reavis@granvillecounty.org

Berry Anderson
berry.anderson@greenecountync.gov

Donald L. Campbell
dcampbe@guilford-es.com

Buddy Wrenn
wrennb@halifaxnc.com

Zach Shean
zshean@harnett.org

Greg Shuping
gregory.shuping@haywoodcountync.gov

James (Jimmy) S. Brissie
jbrissie@hendersoncountync.org

Christopher E. Smith
chris.smith@hertfordcountync.gov

Bryan Marley
bmarley@hokecounty.org

Justin Gibbs
justin.gibbs@hydecountync.gov

Jody Smyre
jsmyre@co.iredell.nc.us

Todd Dillard
todddillard@jacksonnc.org

Sandy Wood
sandy.wood@johnstonnc.com
Timmy Pike
tpike@jonescountync.gov

Shane Seagroves
sseagroves@leecountync.gov

Jerri King
jking@co.lenoir.nc.us

Bill Summers
bsummers@lincolncounty.org

Warren Cabe
wcabe@maconnc.org

Edward Roberts
Iroberts@madisoncountync.gov

Jody Griffin
jgriffin@martincountyncgov.com

Craig Walker
craig.walker@mcdowellgov.com

Robert Wike Graham
rgraham@charlottenc.gov

Kolby Silver
mitchellem@mitchellcounty.org

Robbie Smith
robbie.smith@montgomerycountync.com

Scot Brooks
sbrooks@moorecountync.gov

Brent Fisher
brent.fisher@nashcountync.gov

Steven Still
sstill@nhcgov.com

Ronald P Storey Jr
ronnie.storey@nhcnc.net

Norman Bryson
norman_bryson@onslowcountync.gov

Kirby Saunders
ksaunders@orangecountync.gov

Chris Murray
emc@pamlicocounty.org

Christy Saunders
saundersc@co.pasquotank.nc.us

Charles Tear
ctear@pendercountync.gov

Jonathan A. Nixon
jnixon@perquimanscountync.gov

Doug Young
dyoung@personcountync.gov

Randy Gentry
randy.gentry@pittcountync.gov

Bobby Arledge
barledge@polknc.org

Christie McCorquodale
christie.mccorquodale@randolphcountync.gov

Donna Wright
donna.wright@richmondnc.com

Stephanie Chavis
stephanie.chavis@co.robeson.nc.us

Jason Brooks
jbrooks@co.rockingham.nc.us

70 West Fort Hill Rd
Robbinsville NC 28771-0575

Post Office Box 598
Oxford NC 27565

201 Martin L. King Jr. Parkway /
Hwy 13 By-pass
Snow Hill NC 28580

1002 Meadowood Street
Greensboro NC 27409

Post Office Box 677
Halifax NC 27839

Post Office Box 370
Lillington NC 27546

141 Hemlock St.
Waynesville NC 28786

211 First Avenue East
Hendersonville NC 28792

P.O. Box 566
Winton NC 27986

349 CC Steele Rd
Raeford NC 28376

P.O. Box 95
Swan Quarter NC 27885

Post Office Box 788
Statesville NC 28687-0788

401 Grindstaff Cove Road
Sylva NC 28779

P.O Box 530
Smithfield NC 27577

794 hwy 58 south
Trenton NC 28585

Post Office Box 1154
Sanford NC 27331-1154

Post Office Box 3289
Kinston NC 28502

115 West Main Street
Lincolnton NC 28092

104 East Main Street
Franklin NC 28734-2725

348 Medical Park Drive
Marshall NC 28753

Post Office Box 668
Williamston NC 27892

60 East Court Street
Marion NC 28752-4041

500 Dalton Ave
Charlotte NC 28206-3031

130 Forest Service Dr
Bakersville NC 28705

102 E. Spring Street
Troy NC 27371

Post Office Box 905
Carthage NC 28327

120 West Washington St; Suite
1102
Nashville NC 27856

230 Government Center Drive;
Suite 115
Wilmington NC 28403

P.O. Box 682
Jackson NC 27845

1180 Commons Drive North
Jacksonville NC 28546-6965

PO Box 8181
Hillsborough NC 27278

P.O. Box 776
Bayboro NC 28515-0776

200 E. Colonial Avenue
Elizabeth City NC 27909

Post Office Box 28
Burgaw NC 28425

159 Creek Drive
Hertford NC 27944

216 West Barden Street
Roxboro NC 27573

1717 West 5th Street
Greenville NC 27834

40 Courthouse St. (POBox 308)
Columbus NC 28722-0308

760 New Century Dr
Asheboro NC 27205

PO Box 504
Rockingham NC 28379

38 Legend Drive
Lumberton NC 28358

P.O. Box 86
Wentworth NC 27375

Voice: 828-479-7967
Fax: 828-479-3762

Voice: 919-603-1310
Fax: 919-603-1399

Voice: 252-747-2544
Fax: 252-747-4222

Voice: 336-641-2278
Fax: 336-641-5748

Voice: 252-583-2031
Fax: 252-583-2435

Voice: 910-893-7580
Fax: 910-893-5025

Voice: 828-456-2391
Fax: 828-456-7836

Voice: 828-697-4527;
828-697-4728
Fax: 828-698-6164

Voice: 252-358-7861
Fax: 252-358-7899

Voice: 910-308-1000
Fax: 910-875-3726

Voice: 252-926-4191
Fax: 252-926-3709

Voice: 704-832-2162
Fax: 704-878-3006

Voice: 828-586-7592
Fax: 828-631-2140

Voice: 919-989-5050
Fax: 919-989-5052

Voice: 252-448-1697
Fax: 252-448-1905

Voice: 919-718-4670
Fax: 919-718-4630

Voice: 252-559-1911
Fax: 252-559-6152

Voice: 704-736-8660
Fax: 704-732-9036

Voice: 828-349-2067
Fax: 828-349-2078

Voice: 828-649-3602
Fax: 828-649-9645

Voice: 252-789-4530
Fax: 252-789-4314

Voice: 828-652-3982
Fax: 828-659-2782

Voice: 704-336-4174
Fax: 704-336-4204

Voice: 828-385-0911
Fax: 828-688-3668

Voice: 910-572-1347
Fax: 910-572-1382

Voice: 910-947-6317
Fax: 910-947-6378

Voice: 252-459-1204
Fax: 252-459-1647

Voice: 910-798-6900
Fax: 910-798-6904

Voice: 252-574-0214
Fax: 252-534-1433

Voice: 910-347-4270
Fax: 910-455-6767

Voice: 919-245-6135
Fax: 919-732-8130

Voice: 252-745-4131
Fax: 252-745-4425

Voice: 252-335-4444
Fax: 252-335-1777

Voice: 910-259-1210
Fax: 910-259-1409

Voice: 252-426-5646
Fax: 252-426-1875

Voice: 336-597-4262
Fax: 336-599-1017

Voice: 252-902-3950
Fax: 252-830-6348

Voice: 828-894-6342
Fax: 828-894-0372

Voice: 336-318-6911
Fax: 336-318-6951

Voice: 910-997-8238
Fax: 910-997-8233

Voice: 910-671-3150
Fax: 910-737-5079

Voice: 336-634-3004
Fax: 336-634-3002
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Rowan County Emergency Services

Rutherford County Emergency Management
Sampson County Emergency Management

Scotland County Emergency Management

Stanly County Emergency Services

Stokes County Emergency Management

Surry County Emergency Services

Swain County Emergency Management
Transylvania County Emergency Management
Tyrrell County Emergency Management
Union County Emergency Management
Vance County Emergency Management

Wake County Emergency Management

Warren County Department of Emergency

Services

Washington County Emergency Management

Watauga County Emergency Services

Wayne County Office of Emergency Services

Wilkes County Department of Emergency

Management

Wilson County Emergency Management

Yadkin County Emergency Services

Yancey County Emergency Management
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TJ Brown
tj.borown@rowancountync.gov

Frankie Hamrick

frankie.hamrick@rutherfordcountync.gov

Ronald Bass
ronaldbass@sampsonnc.com

Roylin Hammond
rhammond@scotlandcounty.org

Brian Simpson
bsimpson@stanlycountync.gov

Brandon Gentry
bgentry@co.stokes.nc.us

John Shelton
sheltonjo@co.surry.nc.us

David Breedlove
davidb@swaincountync.gov

Kevin Shook
kevin.shook@transylvaniacounty.org

Wesley L. Hopkins
weshopkins@tyrrellcounty.net

Donald Moye
Donald.Moye@unioncountync.gov

Brian Short
bshort@vancecounty.org

Joshua Creighton
joshua.creighton@wakegov.com

Dennis Paschall
dennispaschall@warrencountync.gov

Ann C. Keyes
akeyes@washconc.org

Will Holt
Will.Holt@watgov.org

Aaron Stryker
aaron.stryker@waynegov.com

Suzanne B. Hamby
emmgt@wilkes.net

Gordon Deno
gdeno@wilson-co.com

Keith Vestal
kvestal@yadkincountync.gov

Jeff Howell
jeff.howell@yanceycountync.gov

2727 Old Concord Road Suite D
Salisbury NC 28146-8388

294 Fairground Road
Spindale NC 28160-2242

107 Underwood Street
Clinton NC 28329

P.O. Box 1407
Laurinburg NC 28353

201 South Second Street
Albemarle NC 28001-5747

P.O. Box 20
Danbury NC 27016

1218 State Street
Mount Airy NC 27030

55 East Ridge Dr. (PO Box 2321)
Bryson City NC 28713

155 Public Safety Way
Brevard NC 28712-3797

PO Box 449
Columbia NC 27925

500 North Main Street
Monroe NC 28112

156 Church Street Suite 002
Henderson NC 27536

PO Box 550
Raleigh NC 27602

P. O. Box 859
Warrenton NC 27589

205 East Main Street
Plymouth NC 27962

184 Hodges Gap Road; Bldg. D
Boone NC 28607

PO Box 227
Goldsboro NC 27533-0227

110 North Street
Wilkesboro NC 28697-2438

1817 Glendale Drive
Wilson NC 27893

P.O. Box 998
Yadkinville NC 27055

110 Town Square
Burnsville NC 28714

Voice: 704-216-8918
Fax: 704-216-8921

Voice: 828-287-6090
Fax: 828-287-1225

Voice: 910-592-8996
Fax: 910-592-5383

Voice: 910-276-1313
Fax: 910-277-2413

Voice: 704-986-3650
Fax: 704-986-3653

Voice: 336-593-5409
Fax: 336-593-5412

Voice: 336-783-9000
Fax: 336-783-9010

Voice: 828-488-6021
Fax: 828-488-9479

Voice: 828-884-3108
Fax: 828-862-8925

Voice: 252-796-4516
Fax: 252-796-1188

Voice: 704-283-3575
Fax: 704-283-3716

Voice: 252-438-8264
Fax: 252-438-8145

Voice: 919-856-6480
Fax: 919-856-7046

Voice: 252-257-1191
Fax: 252-257-4974

Voice: 252-793-4114
Fax: 252-793-9788

Voice: 828-264-4235
Fax: 828-262-5725

Voice: 919-731-1416
Fax: 919-731-1420

Voice: 336-651-7305
Fax: 336-651-7566

Voice: 252-399-2830
Fax:

Voice: 336-849-7622
Fax: 336-849-7922

Voice: 828-682-1887
Fax: 828-682-2946
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